
国内送料

1 個 ~5 個 

6 個 ~10 個

11 個 ~15 個

1piece 

2pieces 

3pieces 

4pieces 

5pieces

¥2,900

¥3,900 

¥4,500

¥5,500

¥6,900

¥3,900  

¥5,500 

¥6,500 

¥8,900 

¥9,900

¥4,900 

¥6,900 

¥7,900 

¥9,900

¥11,000

¥4,900 

¥5,900 

¥6,900

¥8,900

¥12,900

Asia
Oceania

Canada / Mexico
the Middle East

Europe

USA
SouthAmerica
(except Mexico) 

Africa

1,200 円 / 1 箇所 

2,000 円 / 1 箇所 

2,800 円 / 1 箇所

Deliver approximately takes 7-10 weeks.
*Depending on the country, customs duties may be imposed.

*For countries where EMS handling is restricted, we send by DHL.

Due to postal circumstance, we cannot ship to 「Brazil」「Israel」「Russia」「Belarus」

※16 個以上の場合は、5個ごとに 800 円の追加料金がかかります。

※6pieces【Asia】＝5pieces(¥6,900)+1piece(¥2,900)＝¥9,800

Overseas Shipping Fee : EMS


