## 国内送料

1個~5個 1,200円/1箇所

6個~10個 2,000円/1箇所

11 個~15 個 2,800 円 / 1 箇所

※16個以上の場合は、5個ごとに800円の追加料金がかかります。

## Overseas Shipping Fee: EMS

Deliver approximately takes 7-10 weeks.

\*Depending on the country, customs duties may be imposed.

\*For countries where EMS handling is restricted, we send by DHL.

Due to postal circumstance, we cannot ship to <code>[Brazil] [Israel] [Russia] [Belarus]</code>

	Asia	Oceania Canada / Mexico the Middle East Europe	USA	SouthAmerica (except Mexico) Africa
1piece	¥2,900	¥3,900	¥4,900	¥4,900
2pieces	¥3,900	¥5,500	¥6,900	¥5,900
3pieces	¥4,500	¥6,500	¥7,900	¥6,900
4pieces	¥5,500	¥8,900	¥9,900	¥8,900
5pieces	¥6,900	¥9,900	¥11,000	¥12,900

%6pieces [Asia] = 5pieces(\(\frac{4}{6},900\))+1piece(\(\frac{2}{2},900\))=\(\frac{4}{9},800\)